
LOT 16 TINA'S S/D DESC AS:  COMM
OF NE1/4, E 60 FT, S 246 FT, E 2
CONT E 222 FT, S 196 FT, W 222 F

JOHNSON SHELTON/JOHNSON HANNAH
170 SW TINA GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

06-5S-17-09135-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

6517.0100 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

08/02/2022 JS 1.00 20,000 0 0 20,000

STANDARD
3

111,682
600

20,000
132,282

7,837
124,445

HX HB 51,411
73,034

132,282
0

132,282

1463/1594 3/31/2022 WD Q I 01 168,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WACHOB BRYAN

JOHNSON SHELTON

1444/459 8/03/2021 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (WACHO

WACHOB BRYAN
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000044280 Roof Replacement 5,000 04/26/2022

2023HX Base Yr

170 SW TINA GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,334 115.0000 128.80 171,819 1972 1972 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1280

BAS 180 100 180 15,070

BAS 1,100 100 1,100 92,092

FOP 48 30 14 1,172

FST 72 55 40 3,349

1,400 1,334 111,682

BAS= W44 FST= W12 S6 E12 N6$ S6 FOP= W12 S4 E12 N4$ S4 BAS=
W12 S15 E12 N15$ S15 E44N25$.

BAS

44

6

4

15

44

25

FST

12

6

12

6

FOP

12

4

12

4

BAS

12

15

12

15

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

600

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000


